
ENTRENADORA   CARMEN CALVO 

ENTRENADORA AYUDANTE   ANA GARCÍA

ENTRENADORA AYUDANTE   MARTA ROMERO

CB CORIA

CLUB NÁUTICO SEVILLA

CB UMBETE

CB CIUDAD DE DOS HERMANAS

CB QALAT

CB LA VEGA

CCLUB NÁUTICO SEVILLA

LUCÍA INFANTE

GUADALUPE LÓPEZ

ELENA MORENO

CARLA PÉREZ

LUCÍA RUFIÁN

MAR SUÁREZ

MMANUELA VÁZQUEZ

     

9

10

11

12

13

14

1515

EL REVERSO CB

CB QALAT

PG ALCALÁ

ÉCIJA BASKET

CB GELVES

CB CORIA

CB CIUCB CIUDAD DE DOS HERMANAS

CD GINES

LEIRE ARRIETA

PAULA CAMPANARIO

ALEJANDRA CASADO

LUCÍA GÓMEZ

MANUELA GONZÁLEZ

ERIKA GONZÁLEZ

MMARÍA HUESO

KENZA HURTADO
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